
Serieindelning säsongen 2014/2015

SHL 90001 12 lag och 55 omg
Lagnamn Nr Region Arena Nr

BRYNÄS IF 1326 RV Läkerol Arena 19
DJURGÅRDENS IF 26452 RÖ Hovet, Stockholm 2
FRÖLUNDA HC 20581 RS Scandinavium 43
FÄRJESTADS BK 1712 RV Löfbergs Arena 22
HV 71 2102 RS Kinnarps Arena 1
LEKSANDS IF 25351 RV Tegera Arena 14
LINKÖPINGS HC 11917 RS Cloetta Center 301
LULEÅ HF 11700 RN COOP Arena 31
MODO HOCKEY 3012 RN Swedbank Arena 311
SKELLEFTEÅ AIK 21586 RN Skellefteå Kraft Arena 17
VÄXJÖ LAKERS HC 33781 RS Växjö Ishall 37
ÖREBRO HK 26330 RV Behrn Arena 50

HOCKEYALLSVENSKAN 90131 14 lag och 52 omg
Lagnamn Nr Arena Nr

AIK 38415 RÖ Hovet, Stockholm 2
ALMTUNA IS 1043 RÖ Gränbyhallen 67
ASPLÖVEN HC 11695 RN Arena Polarica 226
BOFORS IK KARLSKOGA 11831 RV Nobelhallen 53
HC VITA HÄSTEN 32557 RS Himmelstalundshallen 85
IF BJÖRKLÖVEN 11858 RN Umeå Arena 7
IF MALMÖ REDHAWKS 11729 RS Malmö Arena 329
IK OSKARSHAMN 11750 RS Arena Oskarshamn 64
KARLSKRONA HK 36542 RS Telenor Arena 305
MORA IK 11600 RV FM Mattsson Arena 18
RÖGLE BK 3466 RS Lindab Arena 6
SÖDERTÄLJE SK 3997 RÖ AXA Sports Center 38
TIMRÅ IK 11693 RN E.ON Arena 8
VIK VÄSTERÅS HK 35070 RV ABB Arena Nord 13
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Serieindelning säsongen 2014/2015

HockeyEttan Norra 90215 11 lag
Lagnamn Nr Arena Nr

IF SUNDSVALL HOCKEY 3908 RN Sundsvall Energi Arena 15
KALIX UHC 35148 RN Fururinken 49
KIRUNA IF 24495 RN Lombiahallen 98
KOVLANDS IF 39075 RN Ånäshallen 286
PITEÅ HC 22644 RN Kvarnvallen 44
SK LEJON SKELLEFTEÅ 11869 RN Skellefteå Kraft Arena 17
SOLLEFTEÅ HK 11912 RN Niphallen 93
TEGS SK 4046 RN Umeå Arena 7
VÄNNÄS HC 11874 RN Vännäs Ishall 119
ÖRNSKÖLDSVIK HF 44302 RN Skyttishallen 200
ÖSTERSUNDS IK 37883 RN Z-hallen 72

HockeyEttan Östra 90225 12 lag
Lagnamn Nr Arena Nr

ENKÖPINGS SK HK 28103 RÖ Bahcohallen 135
HAMMARBY IF ISHOCKEYFÖRENING 41684 RÖ LW Hallen 235
HANINGE ANCHORS HC 11776 RÖ Torvalla Ishall 139
HUDDINGE IK 2079 RÖ Björkängshallen 90
HUDIKSVALLS HC 11674 RN Glysishallen 218
IF VALLENTUNA BK ISHOCKEY 20021 RÖ Vallentuna Ishall 65
TIERPS HK 34338 RÖ Vegahallen 170
VISBY-ROMA HK 35804 RÖ Visby Ishall 71
VÄRMDÖ HC 11774 RÖ Ekhallen 282
VÄSBY IK HK 23416 RÖ Vilundaparkens Ishall 82
WINGS HC ARLANDA 11822 RÖ Pinbackshallen 180
ÅKER/STRÄNGNÄS HC 11812 RÖ Åkers Ishall 66

HockeyEttan Västra 90235 12 lag
Lagnamn Nr Arena Nr

BORLÄNGE HF 11583 RV Borlänge Ishall 30
FORSHAGA IF 1640 RV Ängevi Ishall 162
GRÄSTORPS IK 11884 RS Lunnevi Ishall 106
IFK ARBOGAS IK 26453 RV Sparbanken Arena 137
KUMLA HC BLACK BULLS 28582 RV Weidermans Buss Arena 207
LINDLÖVENS IF 11712 RV Lindehov 173
MARIESTADS BOIS HC 34658 RS Katrinhallen 9
SKÖVDE IK 11893 RS Billingehov 145
SURAHAMMARS IF 3916 RV Surahallen 29
TRANÅS AIF IF 27715 RS Bredstorpshallen 88
VIMMERBY HC 29993 RS Vimmerby Ishall 116
VÄSTERVIKS IK 11756 RS Tjusthallen 154
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Serieindelning säsongen 2014/2015

HockeyEttan Södra 90245 12 lag
Lagnamn Nr Arena Nr

HALMSTAD HF 39599 RS Sannarpshallen 46
HC DALEN 11738 RS Skandia mäklarna Center 158
HELSINGBORGS HC 20064 RS Olympiarinken 51
IF TROJA/LJUNGBY 11755 RS Sunnerbohov 62
IK PANTERN 11731 RS Malmö Isstadion 36
KALLINGE-RONNEBY IF 11563 RS Kockumhallen 68
KRISTIANSTADS IK 11723 RS Kristianstads Ishall 26
MÖRRUMS GOIS IK 23479 RS Jössarinken 63
NYBRO VIKINGS IF 37727 RS Victoriahallen 4
OLOFSTRÖMS IK 3244 RS Stålhallen 41
TINGSRYDS AIF 4085 RS Dackehallen 27
VARBERG HK
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J20 SuperElit 97031 / 97032 2 serier, 20 lag
Lagnamn Nr Arena Nr

AIK (N) 1020 RÖ Ritorps Ishall 274
BRYNÄS IF (N) 1326 RV Läkerol Arena 19
DJURGÅRDENS IF (N) 26452 RÖ Hovet, Stockholm 2
FRÖLUNDA HC (S) 20581 RS Wallenstamshallen, Gbg 199
FÄRJESTADS BK (S) 1712 RV Löfbergs Lila Arena 22
HV 71 (S) 2102 RS Kinnarps Arena 1
IF MALMÖ REDHAWKS (S) 11729 RS Malmö Isstadion 36
LEKSANDS IF (N) 25351 RV Tegera Arena 14
LINKÖPINGS HC (S) 11917 RS Stångebro Ishall 77
LULEÅ HF (N) 11700 RN COOP Arena 31
MODO HOCKEY (N) 3012 RN Swedbank Arena 311
MORA IK (N) 11600 RV FM Mattsson Arena 18
RÖGLE BK (S) 3466 RS Lindab Arena 6
SKELLEFTEÅ AIK (N) 21586 RN Skellefteå Kraft Arena 17
SÖDERTÄLJE SK (S) 3997 RÖ AXA Sports Center 38
TIMRÅ IK (N) 11693 RN E.ON Arena 8
TINGSRYDS AIF (S) 4085 RS Dackehallen 27
VIK VÄSTERÅS HK (N) 35070 RV ABB Arena Nord 13
VÄXJÖ LAKERS HC (S) 33781 RS Växjö Ishall 37
ÖREBRO HK (S) 26330 RV Behrn Arena 50
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RIKSSERIEN Damer 80011 8 lag
Lagnamn Nr Arena Nr

AIK 1020 RÖ Ritorps Ishall 274
BRYNÄS IF 1326 RV Läkerol Arena 19
IF SUNDSVALL HOCKEY 3908 RN Sundsvall Energi Arena 15
LEKSANDS IF 25351 RV Tegera Arena 14
LINKÖPINGS HC 11917 RS Stångebro Ishall 77
MODO HOCKEY 3012 RN Kempehallen 10
MUNKSUND-SKUTHAMNS SK 3041 RN LF Arena 164
SDE HF 40197 RÖ Enebybergs Ishall 272
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